\”
((@)) Raspberry Shake

Watch the Earth Move

Product

GPS Antenna

Lite Education Package

Lite Education Package —» Geophone
Sensor Cut Open

Lite Education Package - RS1D |
Vertical Motion Seismograph -
Indoor, Education

Price

$199.99

$574.98

$24.99

$549.99

Raspberry Shake Shop

Quantity

9

Subtotal
Shipping

Total

May 20, 2024

Total

$1,799.91

$574.98

$24.99

$549.99

$2,374.89
$135.00

$2,509.89


https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/gps-antenna/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/gps-antenna/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/lite-package/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/lite-package/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/geophone-earth-sensor-cut-open/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/lite-package/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/geophone-earth-sensor-cut-open/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/geophone-earth-sensor-cut-open/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/turnkey-iot-home-earth-monitor-rs-1d/?attribute_pa_variation=indoor&attribute_pa_license=education
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/lite-package/
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/turnkey-iot-home-earth-monitor-rs-1d/?attribute_pa_variation=indoor&attribute_pa_license=education
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/turnkey-iot-home-earth-monitor-rs-1d/?attribute_pa_variation=indoor&attribute_pa_license=education
https://shop.raspberryshake.org/product/turnkey-iot-home-earth-monitor-rs-1d/?attribute_pa_variation=indoor&attribute_pa_license=education

