

May 20, 2024

	Product	Price	Quantity	Total
	GPS Antenna	\$199.99	9	\$1,799.91
M	Lite Education Package	\$574.98	1	\$574.98
	Lite Education Package → Geophone Sensor Cut Open	\$24.99	1	\$24.99
	Lite Education Package → RS1D Vertical Motion Seismograph - Indoor, Education	\$549.99	1	\$549.99
			Subtotal	\$2,374.89
			Shipping	\$135.00
			Total	\$2,509.89

Raspberry Shake Shop